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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

( Quantity in Metric Tons sl ¢ally 4sasl )

Waste Description

Alkalis

Acids

Organic Solvent
Organic Waste
Inorganic Waste
Reactive Waste

Inert Waste

Paints, Resins

Oily Waste

Biocides

Pharmaceutical Waste
Metal Treatment Waste
Ligquid Hazardous Waste
Contaminated Containers
Grits Waste

Difficult Waste
Redioactive Waste
Clinical Waste

Total

Source : Dubai Municipality
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Hazardous Waste Treated by Waste Class - Emirate of DUBAI

2015
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480
75
10,384
894
93
754
1,103
3,304

61
209
6,914
977
840
6,661

801
33,588

lI

G il

iyl
Ualaal

4y pme e

4y pme i
Ly e bl
Jelall 2146 il
alda allas
Gladil g ¢ loal
i) s

L Sl
Aa¥ana cllss
Cplaall Aallae s
3 ha Al bl

3 gle iyl

SSall gind) el
Ama LW

e Chlles

Jale il

£ 5=l

Al 1 Huadl



